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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

From 12 to 14 July 2024

LONG

- CADETTEN BOYS

Skater

FRANCE ESCRICH RAPHAEL
GAILLARD LUCIEN

LE TADIC ELIOTT
DEROYE LEANDER
SILVA RAFAEL

MARIE LILIAN

FARIA LORENZO
DECEUNINCK MATTEO
DRAAISMA RYAN
ANDERSEN LUDVIG SPARRE
JILEK FILIP

DIAS MARTIM
ZIMMERMANN OLE
MILEWSKI MIKOLAJ
UNDALL-BEHREND LUKAS
EMERY YLAN
TREKELS STAF
MORAVCSIK MARK
WOLF BENJAMIN
KULKARNI OJAS
ROSSINI CRISTIANO
ROSA JOAO MATEUS
SABIESCU CODRIN
HELLER PEPE FINN
ZSCHATZSCH SAMUEL
DE GROOTE RUUD
VELDKAMP SAM
VERLEYE JOREN
VERLEENE MASSIMO
DE WEWEIRE BRIEK
APOLA TYMON
SCHMIDT JOHANNES

Number
108
109
110
161
130
146
100
160
112
117
158
129
145
167
118
169
162
157
144
119
122
105
123
141
148
131
132
164
163
159
125
147

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
TEAM BELGIUM
PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM
SAINTE GENEVIEVE SPORT ROLLER SKATING
ALC BOUGUENAIS
TEAM BELGIUM
GEWEST FRYSLAN
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
UKS SPARTA

INLINE TEAM DENMARK
VSF LA FERTE BERNARD
TEAM BELGIUM

TDKE TATABANYA
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
ISKATE

NUOVA RINASCITA RAVENNA
PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM
OEISC WIEN

GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
TEAM BELGIUM

TEAM BELGIUM

TEAM BELGIUM
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM

7000 3000
Elimination Points race
35 15
Race 2 Race 5
1 3
3 2
5 1
4 5
10 4
8 6
7 8
12 7
11 9
9 12
2 21
6 18
19 10
16 13
14 15
13 19
22 11
21 14
20 16
18 20
17 22
15 25
29 17
26 23
23 26
24 27
25 28
31 24
28 30
27 31
30 29
34 32

Classification,
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

From 12 to 14 July 2024

LONG

- CADETTEN BOYS

Skater

DOHMEL ARVED
ROSEL ENZO
MORAWA PIOTR
TOUTENHOOFD FLORIS-JACOB
DZIEWANOWSKI SZYMON
WEBER BEN
DEMIDDELE ASTER
WAGENAAR NILS

HUT BERNT

WRONSKI MARCEL
BACHMANN BEN
ANDERSEN STORM
MOTALA WOJCIECH
KLOR LENNART
BECH-RYDING OLIVER
DE DEURWAERDER-MARTIN LEOPOLD
VAN CAUWENBERGH CAS
VAN DIEMEN JORT
ENGELHARDT DAMIAN
BARKER KIRBY
LANGNER THEODOR
MOTALA MAREK
FLAWINNE MILLE
RANE DEVANSH
ZAGULSKI IGOR

VAN CALSTER TIIN
SCHUMER ERIK
MIHALY-BISON IMRE
DESENDER MATHIAS
STERBA VOJTECH
BOUSSIN TIMOTHE
AJAYA RASHMITA DEVANSH

Number
152
143
127
113
126
103
135
114
149
128
140
155
166
153
156
134
137
120
106
170
150
165
138
139
168
136
151
107
133
116
121
104

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

SSC KOLN 1998 E.V.
RSV BLAU WEIR GERA
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
GEWEST FRYSLAN
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
ROLL & SKATE LEUVEN
GEWEST FRYSLAN
SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
RSV BLAU WEIR GERA
TALENT TEAM DENMARK
UKS ORLICA

SSC MEIREN

TALENT TEAM DENMARK
RILM

ROLL & SKATE LEUVEN
KNSB GEWEST ZH OPLEIDINGSPLOEG INLINE
DOM SKATER FULDA E.V.

WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB

SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIG E.V.

UKS ORLICA
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
RSFI TEAM

UKS SPARTA

ROLL & SKATE LEUVEN

SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIG E.V.

ERC-WIEN

REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
IN-LINE AKADEMIE

LES PIERRES QUI ROULENT
BONT SKATE INDIA

7000 3000
Elimination Points race
35 15
Race 2 Race 5
32 34
36 36
33 39
41 33
37 37
35 42
38 43
48 35
45 38
43 40
39 46
47 41
44 45
42 48
46 49
51 47
55 44
49 50
50 52
56 51
54 53
53 55
52 58
59 54
58 56
57 57
61 59
60 60
62 61
63 62

40 DNS
DNS DNS

Total
66
72
72
74
74
77
81
83
83
83
85
88
89
90
95
98
99
99

102
107
107
108
110
113
114
114
120
120
123
125

DNS

Classification
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

From 12 to 14 July 2024
LONG
- CADETTEN BOYS

\

Distance in metre 7000 3000
Discipline Elimination Points race
Number of laps 35 15
Skater Number Club Race 2 Race 5| Total |classification
KANSAARA UTTKARSH KUMAR 115 INDIA DNS DNS DNS 65
MASSETTI PIERRE 124  PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING DNS DNS DNS 66
PREIRLER MORITZ 142 RSV BLAU WEIR GERA DNS DNS DNS 67
Race_2: DE GROOTE RUUD : 131 : Disqualification - Technical fault
Race_2 : DECEUNINCK MATTEO : 160 : Warning
Race_ 2 : DEROYE LEANDER : 161 : Warning
Race_2 : DIAS MARTIM : 129 : Warning
Race_2: DRAAISMA RYAN : 112 : Warning
Race_2: LE TADIC ELIOTT : 110 : Warning
Race 2 : MOTALA WOJCIECH : 166 : Warning
Race_2 : SCHMIDT JOHANNES : 147 : Warning
Race_ 2 : WAGENAAR NILS : 114 : Disqualification - Technical fault
Race_5 : DIAS MARTIM : 129 : Warning
Race_5: FLAWINNE MILLE : 138 : Warnings (2)
Race_5: LE TADIC ELIOTT : 110 : Warning
Race_5: SILVA RAFAEL : 130 : Warnings (2)
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